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ARGENTINA 1 ATP US OPEN, USA
2:30 109 River Plate Newells Boys 0 : 0 0o : 0 21:30 2049 Cerundolo F. Ofner 8. 5 7 3 1
22:00 110 Barracas Velez 0o : 1 0 : 5 21:30 2052 Jacquet K. Dimitrov G. 3 6 0 3
22:00 111 Cent. Cordoba Banfield 0 : 0 0 : 0 21:30 2053 Monfils G. Schwartzman D. 6 7 3 1
ARGENTINA 1 WOMEN 21:30 2054  Mpetshi Perricard G. Etcheverry T. M. 4 6 0 3
21:30 2055 Opelka R. Musetti L. 6 7 1 3
19:15 1773 Platense W Boca Juniors W 0o : 1 1 1 21:30 2056 Shevchenko A. Koepfer D. 6 3 3 1
ARGENTINA 2 23.00 2059 Djere L. Struff J-L. 6 7 3 2
23.00 2060 Nagal S. Griekspoor T. 1 6 0 3
21:30 132 N hi | 1 1 0
ueva Chicago Colon 0 BOLIVIA 1
ARGENTINA 4
0:30 185 Univ. de Vinto Bolivar 0o = 1 0 = 1
21:.00 1774 Atlas Leandro Alem 0 0 : 0 2:30 186 Oriente Nac. Potosi 2 2 2 2
21:.00 1775 Sp. Barracas Dep. Muniz 0 : 0 o : 1 BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 1
ARMENIA 1
22.00 1777 GOSK Gabela Posusje o : 1 0o : 1
16:00 1776 Shirak Gyumri Van 0 : 0 0o : 2 BRAZIL 1
ATP US OPEN, USA
0:30 194 Sao Paulo Vitoria 2 : 0 2 1
18:00 2032 Choinski J. Carballes Baena R. 2 6 2 3 1:00 195 Internacional Cruzeiro 0 : 0 1 0
18:00 2033 Grenier H. Krueger M. 6 4 1 3 2:00 196 Flamengo Bragantino 1 2 1
18:00 2034 Humbert U. Monteiro T. 6 3 3 0 BRAZIL 1 WOMEN
18:00 2035 Marterer M. Zverev A. 2 6 1 3
18:00 2036 Nardi L. Bautista-Agut R. 5 7 0 3 23.00 1778 Gremio W Sao Paulo W 1T 1 1 . 2
18:00 2037 Shang J. Bublik A. 6 4 3 2 BRAZIL 2
18:00 2038 Stricker D. ComesanaF. 6 4 1 3
19:00 2039 Shelton B. Thiem D. 6 4 3 0 0:30 202 Chapecoense CRB 0 : 0 0 : 0
19:15 2045 Ruud C. BuY. 7 6 3 0 0:30 203 Vila Nova America MG 0
19:30 2046 Ugo Carabelli C. Fritz T. 5 7 0 3 BULGARIA 1
19:30 2041 Martinez P. Kasnikowski M. 6 7 3 2
19:30 2042 Popyrin A. Kwon S. 7 5 3 0 19:00 212 Septemvri Sofia Lok. Plovdiv 1 : 0 2 3
19:30 2043 Ramos A. Berrettini M. 6 7 0 3 21:15 213 Cherno More Krumovgrad 1 : 0 3 0
19:30 2044 Rublev A. Seyboth Wild T. 6 3 3 0
20:.00 2047 Muller A. Walton A. 3 6 3 1
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BULGARIA 2
CSKA 1948 Belasitsa 0
Marek Botev P. Il 0
CAMBODIA 1
Svay Rieng Kirivong Chey 2
CHALLENGER COMO, ITALY
Basilashvili N. Dellavedova M. 7
Lopez Montagud C. Sachko V. 2
Pucinelli A. M. Mikrut L. 6
Molcan A. Heide G. 6
Travaglia S. Popko D. 6
Passaro F. Planinsek F. J. 6
Piros Z. Bueno G. 6
CHALLENGER MALLORCA, SPAIN
Edmund K. Gautier A. 6
Gueymard Wayenburg S. Ramanathan R. 6
Marie J. Pichler D. 7
Morazzi M. Added D. 3
Naw H. Reymond A. 7
Trouve N. Barroso Campos A. 6
Vallejo D. Montes Torre 1. 7
CHALLENGER PORTO, PORTUGAL
Buldorini P. Gadamauri B. 2
Krutykh O. Cukierman D. 4
Valkusz M. Araujo P. 6
Barton H. Wallart E. 6
Campana Lee G. Domingues J. 4
Echargui M. Pereira T. 6
Agamenone F. Taberner C. 5
Jorda Sanchis D. Andreev A. 4
Elias G. Prizmic D. 4
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(O 500 2024
4 . 0 5:00 2027

500 2031
6 1

0:30 224
2 0
0 2 0:30 1492
2 0
2 0
2 0 12:00 4019
2 1 16:00 4020
2 0

1:30 229
2 0 3:40 230
2 0
2 0
0 2 2:.00 1499
2 0 23:00 1783
1 2
1 2

2:15 950
0 2
0 2 0:00 235
2 0 0:00 236
2 0 3:00 237
2 1
2 0
0 2 23.00 1786
0 2
0 2

CHALLENGER ZHANGJIAGANG, CHINA

Henning P. Lajal M.
Lamasine T. Svrcina D.
Zhou Y. Wu Tung-Lin
CHILE 1
U Catolica Huachipato
CHILE 2
Limache Recoleta
CLUB FRIENDLY
Loko-76 Tyumen. Legion
Reaktor Sputnik Almetievsk
COLOMBIA 1
Aguilas Millionarios
Once Caldas Jaguares Cor.
COLOMBIA 2
Cartagena U. Magdalena
Atletico FC Real Cundinam.
CONCACAF LEAGUE CUP
Columbus Los Angeles
COSTA RICA1
Liberia Zeledon
Puntarenas FC Santa Ana
Herediano San Jose
COSTARICA 2
Cofutpa Jaco
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1730
1731
1732
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1735
1736

Vyskov

Viborg

Barcelona SC

Luis Angel
Platense

Chorley
Chester
Curzon
Kings Lynn
South Shields
Spennymoor
Warrington
Buxton
Hereford
Kidderminster
Leamington
Needham

Aveley
Bath City
Chelmsford
Farnborough
Maidstone
Truro
Weymouth

CZECH 2
Brno
DENMARK 1
Lyngby
ECUADOR 1

U. Catolica

EL SALVADOR 1

11 Deportivo
Aguila

ENGLAND 6 - NORTH

Southport
Scarborough
Darlington

Peterborough Sp.

Scunthorpe
Brackley
Farsley
Marine
Radcliffe
Oxford City
Rushall
Alfreton

ENGLAND 6 - SOUTH

Slough
Hampton
Chippenham
Tonbridge
Weston
Worthing
Eastbourne
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4 1 17:00 1800
3 2 17:00 1801
0 0 17:.00 1802
1 2 17:00 1803
0 2 17:.00 1804
2 2
1 2
1 2 17:00 1741
3 3 17:.00 1742
4 0 17:00 1743
2 1 17:.00 1744
0 2 17:00 1745
17:.00 1805
17:00 1806
0 3 17:.00 1807
1 0 17:00 1808
1 1 17:.00 1809
0 2 17:00 1810
0 1
5 0
0 1 17:.00 1746

Chesham
Dorking
Enfield Town
Hornchurch
Salisbury

Billericay

Dulwich Hamlet

Hastings
Wingate
Bowers & Pit
Chichester
Cray Valley
Dartford
Hendon
Horsham
Lewes

Bamber Bridge
Basford
FC United
Gainsborough
Macclesfield
Blyth
Matlock
Mickleover
Stockton
Warrington R.
Workington

Barwell

ENGLAND 6 - SOUTH

Torquay
St. Albans
Hemel
Welling
Boreham

ENGLAND 7 - ISTHMIAN

Hashtag
Cray Wanderers
Folkestone
Potters Bar
Canvey
Bognor
Carshalton
Chatham
Cheshunt
Dover
Whitehawk

ENGLAND 7 - NORTH

Guiseley
llkeston
Ashton Utd
Worksop
Hyde
Morpeth
Leek
Lancaster
Whitby
Prescot
Hebburn Town

ENGLAND 7 - STH. CENTRAL

Hitchin
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1751
1752
1753
1754
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822

1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720

Bromsgrove
Leiston
Redditch
Telford
Alvechurch
Bedford
Kettering
St lves
Stamford
Sudbury

Basingstoke
Hungerford
Sholing
Tiverton
Frome
Gloucester

Hanwell Town

Havant
Poole Town

Walton Hersham

Braintree
Eastleigh
Forest Green
Halifax
Maidenhead
Oldham
Southend
Tamworth
Wealdstone
Woking

ENGLAND 7 - STH. CENTRAL

Halesowen
Royston
Stourbridge
Stratford
Banbury
B. Stortford
Harborough
Spalding Utd
Biggleswade
Lowestoft

ENGLAND 7 - STH. SOUTH

Bracknell
Swindon S
Gosport
Plymouth Park.
Taunton
Merthyr Town
Marlow
Totton
Wimborne
Chertsey

ENGLAND CONFERENCE

Ebbsfleet
Sutton
Alltrincham
Solihull
Barnet
Gateshead
Dag & Red
Aldershot
Fylde
Hartlepool
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0:00
3:00
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21:00
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1721
1722

1823
1824
1825
1826
1827

1828

6019
6020

412

436

491

1565
1566
1567

507
508

Yeovil
York

Brentford U21
Watford U21
Bristol C.U21
Cardiff U21
Swansea U21

Sunderland U21

Slovenia U20
Israel U20

SJK

Red Star

Olympiakos

Dep. Achuapa
Zacapa
Xinabajul

Jong AZ
Jong PSV

ENGLAND CONFERENCE

Rochdale
Boston Utd

ENGLAND PDL

Coventry U21

Birmingham U21

Crewe U21
Fleetwood U21
Barnsley U21

ENGLAND PREMIER 2
Middlesbrough U21

EURO CHAMPIONSHIP U20

Bulgaria U20
Italy U20

FINLAND 1

Gnistan
FRANCE 2

AC Ajaccio

GREECE 1

Athens Kallithea

GUATEMALA 1

Marquense
Coban Imperial
Antigua

HOLLAND 2

Dordrecht
Telstar
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11:30
15:00

17:00

20:00

19:00
19:00
19:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
21:45
21:45

1568
1569

1829

516

1830

1831
1832

4021

1762

1833
1834
1836

9137
9138
9139
9140
9141
9142

Victoria
Olimpia

Mezokovesd

Stjarnan

Haukar

Semen Padang
Makassar

Latvia

Shmona

Bnei Yehuda
H.Petah Tikva
Ironi Rishon

Cagliari - Como
Cagliari - Como.
Cagliari - Como,
Cagliari - Como

Verona - Juventus
Verona - Juventus.

HONDURAS 1

UPNFM
Juticalpa

HUNGARY 2
Szeged
ICELAND 1
Kopavogur
ICELAND 3
Selfoss
INDONESIA 1

PSS Sleman
Dewa United

INTERNATIONAL FRIENDLY

Denmark
ISRAEL 1
H. Beer Sheva

ISRAEL 2

Kafr Qasim
Hapoel Um El
Hap. Tel Aviv

ITALY 1 - SPECIAL

yellow cards total.
total corners.
penalty.
red cards.
yellow cards total,
total corners,
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2 1 21:45
1 1 21:45
1 0 2 21:45
21:45
2 0
21:45
21:45
1 2
21:30
1 : 0 21:45
3 1 21:45
5 : 3 17:30
19:30
21:30
0 1
19:30
1 1 21:45
1
1
15:15
4 0
1 0 1:00
0 1
0 1
2 0 12:00
5 0

9143
9144

1755
1756

1757
1758

1759
1760
1761

1837
1838
1839

545
546

1840

601

1841

Verona - Juventus,
Verona - Juventus

Padova
Pro Vercelli

Carpi
Torres

Crotone
Benevento
Foggia

Fiorentina U20
AC Milan U20
Sassuolo U20

Cagliari
Verona

Kuching City

Oaxaca

Rakhine Utd

ITALY 1 - SPECIAL

penalty,
red cards,

ITALY 3 - GROUP A

Trento
Pergolettese

ITALY 3 - GROUP B
Rimini
Vis Pesaro

ITALY 3 - GROUP C

Altamura
Cavese
Trapani

ITALY LEAGUE U19

Verona U20
Torino U20
Atalanta U20

ITALY SERIE A

Como
Juventus

MALAYSIA 1
Kelantan
MEXICO 2
Atl. Morelia
MYANMAR 1

Shan Utd
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16:00
17:00

16:45
18:10

0:00
2:15

1:30

3:30
21.00

20:00

20:00

1610
1611

616
617
618
619
620

1842
1843

1844
1845

1629
1630

626

633
634

644

1763

NICARAGUA 1
Sport Sebaco Jalapa
Diriangen Ferretti
NORWAY 2
Egersunds Moss
Aalesund Bryne
Mjondalen Levanger
Stabaek Asane
Start Raufoss
NORWAY 3 - GROUP 1
Brattvag Brann 2
Viking 2 Sofra
OMAN 1
Oman CI. Al Nasr
Sohar lbri
PANAMA 1
San Francisco Arabe Unido
Veraguas Tauro
PARAGUAY 1
Libertad As. 2 de Mayo
PERU 1
Cienciano Melgar
U. Comercio Cusco
POLAND 1
Korona Stal Mielec
POLAND 2
Plock Ruch
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1 22:00

1
3:10

3 2

1 2
2 0 19:00
1 1 22:00

1 2
17:00

1 2

3 .0
19:30

0o : 0
1 16:00
0 19:.05
1 19:05
20:50

2 0
19:30

3 1
3 3 18:30
2 1 13:30
3 2 22:30

1847

3020

685
686

697

1848

1849

1850
1851
1852

1853

747

759

772

Belenenses 0S8

Criollos de Caguas

Gloria B.
UTA Arad

Arges

Rodina Mos.

AS Kigali

Al Batin
Al Bukayriyah
AL Zulfi

Dubocica

Bravo

Cheonan

Villarreal FC

PORTUGAL 3
Lusitania SC
PUERTO RICO 1
Osos de Manati
ROMANIA 1

Univ. Cluj
Farul

ROMANIA 2
Csikszereda M.C
RUSSIA 2
Rotor
RWANDA 1
Musanze
SAUDI ARABIA 2

AL Hazem
Al Jubail
AL Najma

SERBIA 2
Graficar
SLOVENIA 1
Nafta
SOUTH KOREA 2
Ansan Greeners
SPAIN 1

Celta FC

35

47

89
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20:00
22:30

20:00
20:00
20:00

20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

20:30

20:00

21:.00

15:30
18:00

9133
9134
9135
9136

782
783

809
810
811

1854

815
816
817

1764

1855

854

1766
1767

SPAIN 1 - SPECIAL

Villarreal - Celta Vigo yellow cards total

Villarreal - Celta Vigo. total corners

Villarreal - Celta Vigo, penalty
Villarreal - Celta Vigo red cards
SPAIN 2
Cartagena SAD Zaragoza
Cordoba Burgos
SWEDEN 1
Halmstad Vasteras SK
Hammarby GAIS
Norrkoping Mjallby
SWEDEN 1 WOMEN
Rosengard W Hacken W
SWEDEN 2
Landskrona Varberg
Orgryte Degerfors
Sundsvall Oddevold

SWEDEN 3 - NORTH

Taby Stocksund
SWEDEN 4 SODRA GOTALAND
Hassleholm IFK Osterlen
TURKEY 2

Istanbulspor Sanliurfaspor

UKRAINE 1
Livyi Bereg Ch. Odesa
Kolos Kovalivka Veres-Rivne
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19:00

2:10
20:10

2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
5:00

1:00

5:00

17:00
18:00

0:00
1:00

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

1765

7266
7267

1698
1699
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704

1705

1707

1857
1858

3023
3024

1768
1769
1770
1771

UKRAINE 1
Cherkasy LNZ Karpaty
USA MLB
Baltimore Houston
Cleveland. Kansas Royals
USA MLS NEXT PRO
Inter Miami Il Chattanooga
New York RB 2 Crown Legacy
St. Louis 2 North Texas
Vancouver 2 Los Angeles I
Houston 2 Minnesota 2
Town FC Tacoma Defiance
Ventura C. Real Monarchs
USA USL 1
Nth. Colorado Greenville
USA WOMEN
Seattle W Nth Carolina W
UZBEKISTAN 1
Sogdiana Pakhtakor
Termez Surkhon Navbahor
VENEZUELA 1
Trotamundos Cocodrilos
Yokohama FM Gladiadores
WALES 1
Barry Newtown
Caernarfon Bala
Cardiff Met. Haverfordwest

Flint Connah's Q
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18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

1772

1861
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867

1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874

2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107

Penybont

Bangor 1876
Buckley
Gresford
Guilsfield
Holywell

Mold Alexandra
Penrhyncoch

Afan Lido
Caerau Ely
Carmarthen

Cwmbran Celtic

Llanelli

Penrhiwceiber

Trefelin

Andreeva E.
Cristian J.
Niemeier J.

Parry D.
Svitolina E.
Vekic D.
Zheng Q.
Minnen G.
Dodin O.
Golubic V.
Joint M.
Korpatsch T.
Maria T.

WALES 1

Aberystwyth

WALES 2 - NORTH

Llay Welfare
Colwyn Bay
Airbus
Ruthin
Caersws
Prestatyn
Denbigh

WALES 2 - SOUTH

Goytre Utd
Trethomas

Cambrian United

Ammanford
Pontypridd
Newport City
Baglan Drag.

WTA US OPEN, USA

YuanY.
Kasatkina D.
Yastremska D.
Wang Xiy.
Carle M. L.
Birrell K.
Anisimova A.
Frech M.
Kalinina A.
Badosa P.
Siegemund L.
Uchijima M.
Sierra S.
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5 1 20:00
21:00
21:30

3 0 21:30

1 2 21:30

0 3 21:30

3 1 21:30

3 1 22:00

7 0

4 2

4 1

2 2

4 1

4 0

3 0

1 2

2 0

2 0

0 2

2 1

2 0

2 1

2 0

2 1

2 0

1 2

0 2

2 0

1 2

2 0

2108
2109
2110
211
2112
2113
2114
2115

Stearns P.
Gracheva V.
Keys M.

Kudermetova V.

Linette M.
Tomljanovic A.
Trevisan M.
Paquet C.

WTA US OPEN, USA

Tsurenko L.
Gauff C.
Siniakova K.
Mertens E.
Jovic l.
Li.A
Townsend T.
Dart H.
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